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100G

20 SPOT

58POT

BEST BET

BINGO

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

MEANGREN

Wager Type
100G

Totals:
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

NumOfNums

10
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$349.65

$349.65
$87.00

$87.00
$2,031.57

$2,031.57
$243.00
$81.00
$50.00
$828.55
$105.00

$1,307.55
$23.00
$18.40
$4.60

$46.00
$49.00
$102.40
$153.95
$29.50
$1,557.83
$123.87
$58.50
$65.50
$3.90
$8.80
$10.40
$0.90
$0.30
$0.90

$2,165.75
$70.00

$70.00
$357.40
$424.75
$3,500.90
$226.00
$505.50
$223.36
$129.55
$247.10
$180.95
$39.30
$111.10
$20.60
$9.00
$15.50

$5,991.01
$175.00
$1,692.00
$480.00

Winners
$146.70

$146.70
$33.80

$33.80
$813.81

$813.81
$144.00
$0.00
$0.00
$318.84
$2.80

$465.64

$25.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25.00
$32.00
$126.96
$272.98
$66.85
$3,496.84
$37.94
$8.00
$168.04
$0.03
$1.75
$0.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,211.89
$20.00

$20.00
$310.05
$297.55
$3,799.48
$496.35
$272.80
$76.78
$28.80
$143.00
$132.20
$59.60
$103.84
$8.40
$52.00
$52.00

$5,832.85

$217.35
$1,612.80

$425.82

BP

Hold
$202.95

$202.95
$53.20

$53.20
$1,217.76

$1,217.76
$99.00
$81.00
$50.00
$509.71
$102.20

$841.91
($2.00)
$18.40
$4.60

$21.00
$17.00
($24.56)
($119.03)
($37.35)
($1,939.01)
$85.93
$50.50
($102.54)
$3.87
$7.05
$9.90
$0.90
$0.30
$0.90

($2,046.14)
$50.00

$50.00
$47.35
$127.20
($298.58)
($270.35)
$232.70
$146.58
$100.75
$104.10
$48.75
($20.30)
$7.26
$12.20
($43.00)
($36.50)

$158.16
($42.35)
$79.20
$54.18

Per centOfSales

1.24

124
0.31

0.31
7.22

7.22
0.86
0.29
0.18
2.94
0.37

4.65
0.08
0.07
0.02

0.16
0.17
0.36
0.55
0.10
5.53
0.44
0.21
0.23
0.01
0.03
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.69
0.25

0.25
1.27
151
12.44
0.80
1.80
0.79
0.46
0.88
0.64
0.14
0.39
0.07
0.03
0.06

21.29
0.62
6.01
171

ExpectedReturn
0.91

-0.29

0.80

0.73
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.92

-0.02

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.93
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.51
0.45
0.59

WeightedAve
0.01

0.00

0.06

0.01
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.01
0.01
0.12
0.01
0.02
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.03
0.01



MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

PIX6

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
PENY 8

Totals:
PIX6 6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

aa b wN -

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

a b wN

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

~No o~ w

Totals:
TOPS 40

Totals:

Sales

$2,347.00
$1,649.58

$1,649.58
$395.31

$395.31
$44.25

$44.25
$71.02
$658.77
$3,381.53
$78.00
$10.74
$2.00
$176.00
$34.40
$2.50
$12.00
$8.00
$2.00
$56.00

$4,492.96
$396.02
$1,521.75
$1,321.31
$537.25
$62.00

$3,838.33
$510.00
$877.00
$1,356.96
$232.25
$41.00

$3,017.21
$55.00
$177.60
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00

$262.60
$50.00

$50.00

$28,145.77

Winners

$2,255.97
$3,683.13

$3,683.13
$161.05

$161.05
$11.40

$11.40
$18.00
$621.40
$2,926.21
$19.25
$2.85
$0.00
$8.40
$12.40
$0.00
$5.40
$2.00
$0.30
$13.00

$3,629.21
$250.40
$1,177.12
$736.78
$1,448.78
$37.71

$3,650.79
$326.20
$544.80
$771.84
$51.58
$4.40

$1,698.82
$0.00
$9.52
$0.00
$0.00
$2.00

$11.52
$0.00

$0.00

$26,651.58

Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
$91.03 8.34
($2,033.55) 5.86 1.00
($2,033.55) 5.86
$234.26 1.40 1.00
$234.26 1.40
$32.85 0.16 0.95
$32.85 0.16
$53.02 0.25 0.75
$37.37 2.34 0.78
$455.32 12.01 0.83
$58.75 0.28 0.81
$7.89 0.04 0.73
$2.00 0.01 0.71
$167.60 0.63 0.74
$22.00 0.12 0.75
$2.50 0.01 0.72
$6.60 0.04 0.74
$6.00 0.03 0.72
$1.70 0.01 0.75
$43.00 0.20 0.70
$863.75 15.96
$145.62 141 0.50
$344.63 541 0.53
$584.53 4.69 0.58
($911.53) 191 0.56
$24.29 0.22 0.49
$187.54 13.64
$183.80 181 0.50
$332.20 312 0.53
$585.12 4.82 0.58
$180.67 0.83 0.56
$36.60 0.15 0.50
$1,318.39 10.72
$55.00 0.20 0.67
$168.08 0.63 0.65
$12.00 0.04 0.67
$12.00 0.04 0.66
$4.00 0.02 0.65
$251.08 0.93
$50.00 0.18 -0.02
$50.00 0.18
$1,494.19 100.00

WeightedAve

0.06

0.01

0.00

0.00
0.02
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.03
0.03
0.01
0.00

0.01
0.02
0.03
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.76



