

Spot Action Report BP

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	100G	10	\$349.65	\$146.70	\$202.95	1.24	0.91	0.01
100G	Totals:		\$349.65	\$146.70	\$202.95	1.24		
	20 SPOT	20	\$87.00	\$33.80	\$53.20	0.31	-0.29	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$87.00	\$33.80	\$53.20	0.31		
	5 SPOT	5	\$2,031.57	\$813.81	\$1,217.76	7.22	0.80	0.06
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$2,031.57	\$813.81	\$1,217.76	7.22		
	BEST BET	2	\$243.00	\$144.00	\$99.00	0.86	0.73	0.01
	BEST BET	3	\$81.00	\$0.00	\$81.00	0.29	0.69	0.00
	BEST BET	4	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	0.18	0.70	0.00
	BEST BET	5	\$828.55	\$318.84	\$509.71	2.94	0.70	0.02
	BEST BET	6	\$105.00	\$2.80	\$102.20	0.37	0.69	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$1,307.55	\$465.64	\$841.91	4.65		
	BINGO	4	\$23.00	\$25.00	(\$2.00)	0.08	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	5	\$18.40	\$0.00	\$18.40	0.07	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	8	\$4.60	\$0.00	\$4.60	0.02	0.43	0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$46.00	\$25.00	\$21.00	0.16		
	BONUS BA	2	\$49.00	\$32.00	\$17.00	0.17	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$102.40	\$126.96	(\$24.56)	0.36	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$153.95	\$272.98	(\$119.03)	0.55	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	5	\$29.50	\$66.85	(\$37.35)	0.10	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	6	\$1,557.83	\$3,496.84	(\$1,939.01)	5.53	0.93	0.05
	BONUS BA	7	\$123.87	\$37.94	\$85.93	0.44	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	8	\$58.50	\$8.00	\$50.50	0.21	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	9	\$65.50	\$168.04	(\$102.54)	0.23	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	10	\$3.90	\$0.03	\$3.87	0.01	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	11	\$8.80	\$1.75	\$7.05	0.03	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	12	\$10.40	\$0.50	\$9.90	0.04	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	13	\$0.90	\$0.00	\$0.90	0.00	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	14	\$0.30	\$0.00	\$0.30	0.00	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	15	\$0.90	\$0.00	\$0.90	0.00	0.92	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$2,165.75	\$4,211.89	(\$2,046.14)	7.69		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$70.00	\$20.00	\$50.00	0.25	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$70.00	\$20.00	\$50.00	0.25		
	MEANGREN	2	\$357.40	\$310.05	\$47.35	1.27	0.95	0.01
	MEANGREN	3	\$424.75	\$297.55	\$127.20	1.51	0.95	0.01
	MEANGREN	4	\$3,500.90	\$3,799.48	(\$298.58)	12.44	0.95	0.12
	MEANGREN	5	\$226.00	\$496.35	(\$270.35)	0.80	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	6	\$505.50	\$272.80	\$232.70	1.80	0.94	0.02
	MEANGREN	7	\$223.36	\$76.78	\$146.58	0.79	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	8	\$129.55	\$28.80	\$100.75	0.46	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	9	\$247.10	\$143.00	\$104.10	0.88	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	10	\$180.95	\$132.20	\$48.75	0.64	0.93	0.01
	MEANGREN	11	\$39.30	\$59.60	(\$20.30)	0.14	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	12	\$111.10	\$103.84	\$7.26	0.39	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	13	\$20.60	\$8.40	\$12.20	0.07	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	14	\$9.00	\$52.00	(\$43.00)	0.03	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	15	\$15.50	\$52.00	(\$36.50)	0.06	0.94	0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$5,991.01	\$5,832.85	\$158.16	21.29		
	MONEYBAL	3	\$175.00	\$217.35	(\$42.35)	0.62	0.51	0.00
	MONEYBAL	4	\$1,692.00	\$1,612.80	\$79.20	6.01	0.45	0.03
	MONEYBAL	5	\$480.00	\$425.82	\$54.18	1.71	0.59	0.01

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$2,347.00	\$2,255.97	\$91.03	8.34		
	PENNY	8	\$1,649.58	\$3,683.13	(\$2,033.55)	5.86	1.00	0.06
PENNY	Totals:		\$1,649.58	\$3,683.13	(\$2,033.55)	5.86		
	PENY	8	\$395.31	\$161.05	\$234.26	1.40	1.00	0.01
PENY	Totals:		\$395.31	\$161.05	\$234.26	1.40		
	PIX6	6	\$44.25	\$11.40	\$32.85	0.16	0.95	0.00
PIX6	Totals:		\$44.25	\$11.40	\$32.85	0.16		
	Regular	1	\$71.02	\$18.00	\$53.02	0.25	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$658.77	\$621.40	\$37.37	2.34	0.78	0.02
	Regular	3	\$3,381.53	\$2,926.21	\$455.32	12.01	0.83	0.10
	Regular	4	\$78.00	\$19.25	\$58.75	0.28	0.81	0.00
	Regular	6	\$10.74	\$2.85	\$7.89	0.04	0.73	0.00
	Regular	7	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.01	0.71	0.00
	Regular	8	\$176.00	\$8.40	\$167.60	0.63	0.74	0.00
	Regular	9	\$34.40	\$12.40	\$22.00	0.12	0.75	0.00
	Regular	10	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.01	0.72	0.00
	Regular	11	\$12.00	\$5.40	\$6.60	0.04	0.74	0.00
	Regular	12	\$8.00	\$2.00	\$6.00	0.03	0.72	0.00
	Regular	13	\$2.00	\$0.30	\$1.70	0.01	0.75	0.00
	Regular	15	\$56.00	\$13.00	\$43.00	0.20	0.70	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$4,492.96	\$3,629.21	\$863.75	15.96		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$396.02	\$250.40	\$145.62	1.41	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$1,521.75	\$1,177.12	\$344.63	5.41	0.53	0.03
	SPOTLITE	3	\$1,321.31	\$736.78	\$584.53	4.69	0.58	0.03
	SPOTLITE	4	\$537.25	\$1,448.78	(\$911.53)	1.91	0.56	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$62.00	\$37.71	\$24.29	0.22	0.49	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$3,838.33	\$3,650.79	\$187.54	13.64		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$510.00	\$326.20	\$183.80	1.81	0.50	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$877.00	\$544.80	\$332.20	3.12	0.53	0.02
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$1,356.96	\$771.84	\$585.12	4.82	0.58	0.03
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$232.25	\$51.58	\$180.67	0.83	0.56	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$41.00	\$4.40	\$36.60	0.15	0.50	0.00
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$3,017.21	\$1,698.82	\$1,318.39	10.72		
	SUPERSP	3	\$55.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	0.20	0.67	0.00
	SUPERSP	4	\$177.60	\$9.52	\$168.08	0.63	0.65	0.00
	SUPERSP	5	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	0.04	0.67	0.00
	SUPERSP	6	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	0.04	0.66	0.00
	SUPERSP	7	\$6.00	\$2.00	\$4.00	0.02	0.65	0.00
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$262.60	\$11.52	\$251.08	0.93		
	TOP S	40	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	0.18	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	0.18		
Grand Totals:			\$28,145.77	\$26,651.58	\$1,494.19	100.00		0.76